
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6

13

20

27

12

19

26

11

18

25

10

17

24

31

9

16

23

30

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

54321

www.nrpa.org/july

Sponsored ByPresented By

Xtreme Hip Hop●6pm
Blessed Beat●6pm

Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm
Blessed Beats • 6:15pm
Softball Registration 
Starts

Line Dancing • 6pm Barre • 9:30am
Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm
Tumbling • 5:30pm

Zumba • 6:30pm

Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm
Blessed Beats • 6:15pm

Line Dancing • 6pm Barre • 9:30am
Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm
Tumbling • 5:30pm

Zumba • 6:30pm

Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm
Blessed Beats • 6:15pm

Line Dancing • 6pm
Clink Paint+Sip • 6pm

Barre • 9:30am
Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm
Tumbling • 5:30pm
Pickleball Clinic • 7:30pm

Zumba • 6:30pm

Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm
Blessed Beats • 6:15pm

Line Dancing • 6pm
Clink Paint+Sip • 6pm

Barre • 9:30am
Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm
Tumbling • 5:30pm
Pickleball Clinic • 7:30pm

Zumba • 6:30pm

Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm
Blessed Beats • 6:15pm

Line Dancing • 6pm
Clink Paint+Sip • 6pm

Barre • 9:30am
Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm
Tumbling • 5:30pm
Pickleball Clinic • 6pm & 
7:30pm

Zumba • 6:30pm

Storytime in the Park • 
10am

Movies
in the

Park

Town of
Kernersville

Concert & 
Fireworks

4TH
JULY


