



**WHERE YOU BELONG** NRPA'S PARK AND RECREATION MONTH

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm Blessed Beats • 6:15pm Softball Registration Starts	2 Line Dancing • 6pm	<b>3</b> Barre • 9:30am Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm Tumbling • 5:30pm	4 Zumba • 6:30pm	5	6 Storytime in the Park ∙ 10am
7	8 Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm Blessed Beats • 6:15pm	9 Line Dancing • 6pm	<b>10</b> Barre • 9:30am Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm Tumbling • 5:30pm	11 Zumba • 6:30pm	12	13
14	15 Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm Blessed Beats • 6:15pm	16 Line Dancing • 6pm Clink Paint+Sip • 6pm	<b>17</b> Barre • 9:30am Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm Tumbling • 5:30pm Pickleball Clinic • 7:30pm	18 Zumba•6:30pm	19 Movies in the Park	20
21	22 Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm Blessed Beats • 6:15pm	23 Line Dancing • 6pm Clink Paint+Sip • 6pm	24 Barre • 9:30am Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm Tumbling • 5:30pm Pickleball Clinic • 6pm & 7:30pm	25 Zumba • 6:30pm	26	27
28	29 Xtreme Hip Hop • 6pm Blessed Beats • 6:15pm	30 Line Dancing • 6pm Clink Paint+Sip • 6pm	31 Barre • 9:30am Vinyasa Yoga • 5:30pm Tumbling • 5:30pm Pickleball Clinic • 7:30pm	Zumba • 6:30pm		



¥

X

¥

